
 

 
St. George’s CE Primary School 

Parents Term Dates/Holidays 2026 – 2027 
 

2026 

 CLOSE ON… RE-OPEN 

Summer  Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Half-Term Friday, 23rd October 2026 Monday, 2nd November 2026 

Christmas 
Holiday 

Friday 18th December 2026  

2027 

 CLOSE ON… RE-OPEN 

New Year  Wednesday, 6th January 2027 

Half-Term Friday, 13th February 2027 Monday, 23rd February 2027 

Easter 
Weekend 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Tuesday 30th March 2027 

Easter 
Holiday 

Friday 2nd April 2027 Monday 19th April 2027 

Half-Term Friday, 28th May 2027 Tuesday, 8th June 2027 

Summer 
Holiday 

Wednesday, 21st July 2027  

 
 


